
Feed The Bin Workshop (EVS & Earthcon) 

S.No. Name Email Address Contact No. 
(Whatsapp) 

College 

1 Minal Puri Sanjeevpuri02@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7889752868 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

2 Khushi Gambhir Gambhir.K1012@Gmail.Com 9319020586 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

3 Nehal Nehalkumar030@Gmail.Com 7027626885 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

4 Richa Richachhabra204@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9718924320 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

5 Komal Komalji531@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9971126415 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

6 Sakshi Kumari Sakshisani98@Gmail.Com 6204915348 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

7 Ashwini Kumari Mkdcisf93@Ms.Ac.In 7905484169 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

8 Rhythm Vats Rstav02@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9355120123 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

9 Meenakshi Bisht Meenakshib2711@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7303656285 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

10 Avni Avniindoria2001@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9671406520 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

11 Simran Gupta Simrangpt107@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9354800549 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

12 Yamini Yaminithakur1508@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9971674290 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

13 Harsha Chawla Harshachawla405@Gmail.Com 9310229517 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

14 Vanshika Yadav  Vanshikayadavbap@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9310670037 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

15 Kajal Singh Kajalsinghni80@Gmai.Com 8800248505 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

16 Ishita Narula Narulaishita2@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8595616294 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

17 Vinita Kaur Vinita.Cutebaby@Gmail.Com 8383061377 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

18 Nandini Mandal  Nandini7773434@Gmail.Com 6283771845 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

19 Ishika Agarwal Ishikaagarwalbch@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9810911228 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

20 Chanpreet Kaur Kaur.Chanpreet.2001@Gmail.Com 6284750290 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

21 Priyanshi Arora Priyanshiarora70453@Gmail.Com 7701899224 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

22 Gagandeep Kaur Gagandeep.Kaur.18.2020@Gmail.Com 8810535435 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

23 Ashneet Kaur Narula Ashneetnarula@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8800661616 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

24 Prerna Gupta Prerna2003gupta@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9958808643 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

25 Sneha Sharma Sneha.Sharma582002@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9034613254 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

26 Pritikana  Psmahapatra2002@Gmail.Com 7042408998 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 



27 Hardeep Kaur Hardeepkaur@Gmail.Com 9818102794 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

28 Sonali Sonalisingh91946@Gmail.Com 9871011469 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

29 Namisha Gulati Namisha303@Gmail.Com 9873174797 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

30 Nisha Nishadhania19@Gmail.Com 8307286841 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

31 Pratigya Singh Panwar Singhpratigya3102@Ms.Du.Ac.In 6375895082 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

32 Rishita Narang Rishitanarangbap@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8860994996 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

33 Diksha Thukral Thukraldiksha9@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8800131894 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

34 Ishika Mehra Kaurishrat0@Gmail.Com 8076278249 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

35 Shreya Bhargava Shreyabhargava.Sb02@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8800266317 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

36 Samiksha Rawat Samiksha04rawat@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8377935826 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

37 Baby Tomar Babytomar2003@Gmail.Com 8826037136 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

38 Gayatri Katyal Gayatrikatyal20@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9891314799 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

39 Esha Eshabamal@Gmail.Com 9817467492 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

40 Lavanya Sai Prasad Lavanyaprasad08@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9650691324 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

41 Priya Priyac382002@Ms.Du.Ac 9560079992 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

42 Prabhjot Kaur Prabhjotkaurr7@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9910796783 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

43 Divya Negi Divya.Negi0017@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8882006047 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

44 Drishti Bhatia Drishti1310@Gmail.Com 9829079960 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

45 Divya Goswami  Diya.Goswami151@Gmail.Com 8826765151 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

46 Avni Bansal Avnibansalbch@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9643544945 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

47 Udita Agarwal Udita2002@Gmail.Com 901941324 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

48 Yashi Goyal Yashigoelom@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9013129181 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

49 Harshita Jain Harshitajain2019@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8882029656 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

50 Srishti Chaudhary Nikkirajput20021@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8010217814 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

51 Radhika Khandelwal Radhikakhandelwal367@Gmail.Com 9305959855 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

52 Ayushi Goyal Goyalayushi210@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8447202508 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

53 Gurleen Kaur Gurleenkaurbagga06du@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7488762293 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

54 Nishita Mehta  Nishitamehta07@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7206325627 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

55 Nikita Katyal Nikitakatyal25@Gmail.Com 8851652122 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

56 Garvita Dua Duagarvita@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9868523050 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

57 Bharti Bhartiattrish13012002@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9319904389 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 



58 Sakshi Sakshidubey370@Gmail.Com 8802515719 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

59 Simran Gupta  Simrangupta9868@Gmail.Com 9205803136 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

60 Kirti Singhal Kirtisinghal697@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8076351065 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

61 Tanya Aggarwal  Aggarwalt556@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9354179890 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

62 Aarushi Malhotra Aarushi281101@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9873600099 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

63 Astha Mishra Mishraastha020@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9862530487 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

64 Taranjeet Kaur Taranjeetkaur1520@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8920106431 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

65 Sanchee Bhatia Bhatiasanchee27@Gmail.Com 9810745345 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

66 Tisha Jain Tishajain641@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9210778955 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

67 Prerna Garg  Prernagrg22@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9105566100 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

68 Trisha Mehta  Trishamehtabch@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9810396521 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

69 Manvi Bisht Manvibisht2003@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9310265791 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

70 Shruti Khurana  Shrutikhurana81@Gmail.Com 9810519998 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

71 Charvi Thakkar Charvi.Thakkar18@Gmail.Com 9811188271 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

72 Riya Batra Batra.Riya82@Gmail.Com 9999334918 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

73 Deepti Wadhwa  Deeptiwadhwa20@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9999094269 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

74 Khushi Singh Khushi58760singh@Gmail.Com 8587028050 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

75 Mohanshi Gulati  Mohanshigulati2502@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9306868313 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

76 Simranpreet Kaur Simranpreet3001@Gmail.Com 9871838286 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

77 Harshita Mishra Muskanmishra3011@Gmail.Com 9599622807 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

78 Jigyasa Jigyasasingh252@Gmail.Com 9999190807 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

79 Kalpana Kumari Kalpanakuntal7@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7011018478 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

80 Khushi Sukhwani Priyasukhwani278@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9811835028 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

81 Jyotika Bedi Jyotikabedi6@Gmail.Com 9891714143 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

82 Falguni Bhatia Falgunibhatia4@Gmail.Com 9582533839 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

83 Simranjeet Kaur Simranjeetbap@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9654454105 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

84 Himani Jeena Himanizina@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9582888577 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

85 Mehakdeep Kaur Kaurmehakdeep2003@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9310134759 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

86 Kankana Mishra Kankanamishra123@Gmail.Com 7896787700 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

87 Pooja Rani Poojaatakshi@Gmail.Com 9654164432 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

88 Yamini  Yaminithakur1508@Gmail.Com 9971674299 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 



89 Jayanti Gupta Jayantigupta74@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7570900750 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

90 Ayushi Aggarwal  Ayushia0022@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9667078733 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

91 Pravleen Saluja Jsaluja872@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8617355317 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

92 Kanishka Kanigupta1234@Gmail.Com 7011853102 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

93 Srishti Grover  Srishtigrover04@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8930474277 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

94 Gayatri Sirohi Sirohi.Gayatri9@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9492820221 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

95 Aastha Garg Aasthagarg69@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8368804822 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

96 Jaskeerat Kaur Kaurjaskeerat01@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8299150390 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

97 Harleen Kaur  Harleenkaurbch@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8826636142 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

98 Richa Richachhabra204@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9718924320 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

99 Shreya Bhargava Shreyabhargava.Sb02@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8800266317 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

100 Kankana Mishra Kankanamishra123@Gmail.Com 7896787700 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

101 Komal Komalji531@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9971126415 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

102 Gayatri Katyal Gayatrikatyal20@Yahoo.Com 9891314799 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

103 Kajal Singh Kajalsinghni80@Gmail.Com 8800248505 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

104 Simranpreet Kaur Simranpreet3001@Gmail.Com 9871838286 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

105 Gurleen Kaur Gurleenkaurbagga06du@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7488762293 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

106 Ishika Jain  2002ishikajain@Gmail.Com 9868383063 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

107 Khushi Sukhwani Priyasukhwani278@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9811835028 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

108 P. Shakti Pshaktibap@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9599159126 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

109 Sanchee  Bhatia Bhatiasanchee27@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9810745335 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

110 Simran Gupta Simrangpt107@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9354800549 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

111 Meenakshi Bisht Meenakshib2711@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7303656285 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

112 Chitrangada Sharma Chitrangadasharma1410@Gmail.Com 9717585461 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

113 Harshachawla Harshachawla405@Gmail.Com 9310229517 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

114 Anika Anikadbd15@Gmail.Com 8979040787 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

115 Jaskeerat Kaur Kaurjaskeerat01@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8299150390 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

116 Yashi Goyal Yashigoelom@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9013129181 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 



117 Parneet Kaur Parneetk22@Gmail.Com 8860774563 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

118 Mansi Vashisth Mansi.Kvashisth3190@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9873611500 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

119 Ishika Agarwal Ishikaagarwalbch@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9810911228 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

120 Jasleen Kaur Channa Channa_Ravinder@Ms.Du.Ac 8851009526 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

121 Srishti Grover  Srishtigrover04@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8930474277 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

122 Kritisha Chaudhary Kritisha.Cha@Gmail.Com 8899715550 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

123 Deepti Wadhwa  Deeptiwadhwa20@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9999094269 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

124 Ishika Mehra Kaurishrat0@Gmail.Com 8076278249 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

125 Gagandeep Kaur Gagandeep.Kaur.18.2020@Gmail.Com 8810535435 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

126 Tisha Jain Tishajain641@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9210778955 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

127 Shruti Mishra Shruti151201mishra@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8827441130 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

128 Riya Khosla Khoslariya729@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9311273449 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

129 Astha Mishra Mishraastha020@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9862530487 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

130 Chetna Saroha  Sarohachetna56@Gmail.Com 7017381717 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

131 Tanya Aggarwal Aggarwalt556@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9354179890 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

132 Sneha Sharma Sneha.Sharma582002@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9034613254 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

133 Baby Tomar Babytomar2003@Gmail.Com 8826037136 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

134 Nisha Nishadhania19@Gmail.Com 8307286841 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

135 Kaushki Sharma  Kaushkisharma8@Gmail.Com 8604360810 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

136 Yashika Prabhakar 
(Present Both Days) 

Yashikaprabhakar24@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8447432031 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

137 Taranjeet Kaur Taranjeetkaur1520@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8920106431 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

138 Prerna Garg  Prernagrg22@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9105566100 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

139 Avni Avniindoria2001@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9671406520 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

140 Simran Gupta  Simrangupta9868@Gmail.Com 9205803136 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

141 Khushi Singh Khushi58760singh@Gmail.Com 8587028050 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

142 Nishita Mehta  Nishitamehta07@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7206325627 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

143 Jaspreet Kaur  Jaspreetkaurbcp@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8574319164 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 



144 Pratibha  Pratibhabap@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8168850439 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

145 Vanshika Yadav  Vanshikayadavbap@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9310670037 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

146 Aarushi Malhotra Aarushi281101@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9873600099 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

147 Kirti Singhal Kirtisinghal697@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8076351065 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

148 Fatemah Fatimanaqvi2602@Gmail.Com 8178747151 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

149 Ashwini Kumari Mkdcisf93@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7905484169 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

150 Gayatri Sirohi Sirohi.Gayatri9@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9492820221 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

151 Harshita Jain Harshitajain2019@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8882029656 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

152 Aastha Garg Aasthagarg69@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8368804822 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

153 Srishti Chaudhary Nikkirajput20021@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8010217814 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

154 Rishita Narang Rishitanarangbap@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8860994996 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

155 Himani Jeena Himanizina@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9582888577 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

156 Pratigya Singh Panwar Singhpratigya3102@Gmail.Com 6375895082 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

157 Jyotika Bedi Jyotikabedi6@Gmail.Com 9891714143 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

158 Prerna Gupta Prerna2003gupta@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9958808643 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

159 Pooja Ranjan Poojaranjan694@Gmail.Com 8929208182 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

160 Nirmitee Zade Nirmiteezadebap@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9911114198 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

161 Shambhawi Keshri Shambhawi.Keshri@Gmail.Com 9711896099 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

162 Samiksha Rawat Samiksha04rawat@Ms.Du.In 8377935826 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

163 Divya Goswami  Diya.Goswami151@Gmail.Com 8826765151 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

164 Himanshi Dubey Himanshidub@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8887505062 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

165 Priyanshi Arora Priyanshiarora70453@Gmail.Com 7701899224 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

166 Navya Sharma Navyasharma0604@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7302232648 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

167 Anjali Goyalanjali539@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8851840460 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

168 Manvi Bisht Manvibisht2003@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9310265791 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

169 Prabhjot Kaur Prabhjotkaurr7@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9910796783 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

170 Lavanya Sai Prasad Lavanyaprasad08@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9650691324 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 



171 Navya Navyaaneja3431@Gmail.Con 8570832535 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

172 Shefalika Shukla Shefalikashukla2002@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9161114907 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

173 Mohanshi Gulati  Mohanshigulati2502@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9306868313 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

174 Phalak Grover Phalakgroverbcp@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9819045345 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

175 Sakshi Srivastava Sakshi2004.Sri@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8920803107 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

176 Harshita Jeena Harshitajeena02@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9643342854 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

177 Riya Batra Batra.Riya82@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9999334918 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

178 Ishita Narulaishita2@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8585616294 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

179 Udita Agarwal Udita2002@Gmail.Com 9015941324 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

180 Priya Priyac382002@Ms.Du.Ac 9560079992 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

181 Akshita Goyal  Akshitagoyal2002@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9810830993 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

182 Mahika Mahikaauppal@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8527471340 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

183 Ayushi Aggarwal  Ayushia0022@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9667078733 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

184 Ashmeet Kaur Ashkaur75299@Gmail.Com 9871630511 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

185 Rhythm Vats Rstav02@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9355120123 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

186 Pooja Rani Poojaatakshi@Gmail.Com 9654164432 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

187 Tiya Gupta Tiyagupta179@Gmail.Com 8376960487 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

188 Dimple Dimplenasa82@Gmail.Com 8383018035 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

189 Meenakshi Priya Meenakshipriya@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9891760876 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

190 Kalpana Kumari Kalpanakuntal7@Ms.Du.Ac.In 7011018478 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

191 Shruti Kandwal Shrutikandwal13@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8851428408 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

192 Pravleen Saluja Jsaluja872@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8617355317 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

193 Harleen Kaur Harleenkaurbch@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8826636142 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

194 Avni Bansal Avnibansalbch@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9643544945 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

195 Rajya Shri Vatsal Eshachauhan43@Gmail.Com 9720037521 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

196 Taranpreet Kaur Matharutaranpreetkaur@Gmail.Com 9582760126 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

197 Sonam Chauhan Sonamchauhan425@Gmail.Com 9625951750 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 



198 Anjali Bhadana Bhadanaanju29@Gmail.Com 7983383642 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

199 Reem Prakkash Reemprakash@Gmail.Com 8826287033 Ambedkar University Delhi 

200 Aaina Wadhwa Wadhwaaaina1@Gmail.Com 7703809243 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

201 Anushka Goel Goelanushka273@Gmail.Com 8979547846 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

202 Manit Kaur Manitpanesar2000@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8800622035 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

203 Kunishka Sachdeva Kunishkasachdeva@Gmail.Com 7009368897 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

204 Bhoomika Chauhan Bhoomikachauhan2312@Gmail.Com 9773947393 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

205 Preeti Sahu Sahupreeti4787@Gmail.Com 8766305952 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

206 Mansi Chauhan Chauhanmansi553@Ms.Du.Ac.In 9899124570 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

207 Sanjana Gupta Sweetsanjanarajcutipie@Ms.Du.Ac.In 8102399160 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

208 Kaushiki Shukla Kaushiki10shukla00@Gmail.Com 6395890105 Zakir Husain Delhi College 

209 Nitpreet Kaur Nitpreerkaur1999@Gmail.Com 9971366380 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

210 Yashika Soni Yashikasoni4444@Gmail.Com 8860037275 Lakshmibai College,Du 

211 Nikhil Singh Singhaddnikhil@Gmail.Com 8700561569 Shivaji Collage 

212 Simran Simranvashishth29952@Gmail.Com 9971647426 Shivaji College 

213 Shreya Shreya28001@Gmail.Com 7392052419 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

214 Komal Yadav Drc.Komalyadav@Gmail.Com 9716857428 Daulat Ram College 

215 Sukhneet Kaur Sukhneetkaur1603@Gmail.Com 9999494075 Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 

216 Abhilasha Yadavabhilasha599@Gmail.Com 9352181876 Du (Shivaji College) 

217 Pinki Ravinasheoran2817@Gmail.Com 8221957687 Shivaji College, University Of Delhi 

218 Shivam Goel Mailshivamgoel@Gmail.Com 7048993408 Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 

219 Rumana Perween Rumanaperween142@Gmail.Com 8287562594 Zakir Husain Delhi College 

220 Pankaj Yadav Pankaj7892000ggsg@Gmail.Com 7773944882 S.D.T.Kalani College Mumbai University 
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